
Produccion
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 70,00 73,50 77,18 81,03 85,09 89,34

1a3 años 74,24 77,95 81,84 85,94 90,23

3a5 años 74,98 78,73 82,66 86,80 91,14

5a7 años 75,73 79,51 83,49 87,66 92,05

7a9 años 76,48 80,31 84,32 88,54 92,97

9a11 años 77,25 81,11 85,17 89,43 93,90

11a13 años 78,02 81,92 86,02 90,32 94,84

13a15 años 78,80 82,74 86,88 91,22 95,78

15a17 años 79,59 83,57 87,75 92,14 96,74

17a19 años 80,39 84,41 88,63 93,06 97,71

19a21 años 81,19 85,25 89,51 93,99 98,69

21a23 años 82,00 86,10 90,41 94,93 99,67

23a25 años 82,82 86,96 91,31 95,88 100,67

25a27 años 83,65 87,83 92,22 96,84 101,68

27a29 años 84,49 88,71 93,15 97,80 102,69

mas de 29 años 85,33 89,60 94,08 98,78 103,72

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 70,00 73,50 77,18 81,03 85,09 89,34 93,81

1a3 años 74,24 77,95 81,84 85,94 90,23 94,74

3a5 años 74,98 78,73 82,66 86,80 91,14 95,69

5a7 años 75,73 79,51 83,49 87,66 92,05 96,65

7a9 años 76,48 80,31 84,32 88,54 92,97 97,62

9a11 años 77,25 81,11 85,17 89,43 93,90 98,59

11a13 años 78,02 81,92 86,02 90,32 94,84 99,58

13a15 años 78,80 82,74 86,88 91,22 95,78 100,57

15a17 años 79,59 83,57 87,75 92,14 96,74 101,58

17a19 años 80,39 84,41 88,63 93,06 97,71 102,60

19a21 años 81,19 85,25 89,51 93,99 98,69 103,62

21a23 años 82,00 86,10 90,41 94,93 99,67 104,66

23a25 años 82,82 86,96 91,31 95,88 100,67 105,70

25a27 años 83,65 87,83 92,22 96,84 101,68 106,76

27a29 años 84,49 88,71 93,15 97,80 102,69 107,83

mas de 29 años 85,33 89,60 94,08 98,78 103,72 108,91

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 6712,32 7047,936 7400,33 7770,35 8158,87 8566,81

1a3 años 7153,66 7511,34 7886,90 8281,25 8695,31

3a5 años 7260,96 7624,01 8005,21 8405,47 8825,74

5a7 años 7369,87 7738,37 8125,29 8531,55 8958,13

7a9 años 7480,42 7854,44 8247,17 8659,52 9092,50

9a11 años 7592,63 7972,26 8370,87 8789,42 9228,89

11a13 años 7706,52 8091,84 8496,44 8921,26 9367,32

13a15 años 7822,12 8213,22 8623,88 9055,08 9507,83

15a17 años 7939,45 8336,42 8753,24 9190,90 9650,45

17a19 años 8058,54 8461,47 8884,54 9328,77 9795,20

19a21 años 8179,42 8588,39 9017,81 9468,70 9942,13

21a23 años 8302,11 8717,21 9153,07 9610,73 10091,27

23a25 años 8426,64 8847,97 9290,37 9754,89 10242,63

25a27 años 8553,04 8980,69 9429,73 9901,21 10396,27

27a29 años 8681,34 9115,40 9571,17 10049,73 10552,22

mas de 29 años 8811,56 9252,13 9714,74 10200,48 10710,50
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ANEXO III

Vigencia: Desde el 1º de Marzo de 2017
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